A

. Landscape

9.

10

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Art History Themes Practice

Mrs. White

. Still Life

. Self Portrait

. Portrait

. Group Portrait:
. Historic Event

. Religious Image

. Nude Female

Nude Male

. Spiritual Event

. Genre

Monument
to a person

Monument
to an event

Allegory

Power &
Authority

Concept

Give 3 good examples from different time periods. Try to include different kinds of artists and from other cultures.




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Architecture

28. Sacred Space a.

29. Power & a.
Authority

30. Domestic a.
Space

31. Sculpture a.

Domestic a.
Space

Violence a.
Propaganda a.
Nature a.
Social Commentary a.

Female Power a.
Images with text  a.
Science/tech a.
Vehicle to connect a.

to the supernatural

Protest Art a.

Digital Tech as a.
a medium




